UniCam® Connector Installation Tool Kits
A LANscape® Pretium™ Solutions Product
Applications
• UniCam® Connector installations
• Local area networks (LANs), including main cross-connect,
telecommunications room and telecommunications enclosures
• Fiber-to-the-desk
• Data centers

TKT-UNICAM-CTS 38 x 24 x 28 cm (15 x 9.5 x 11 in) 3.6 kg (8 lb)
TKT-UNICAM-MTP 48 x 38 x 20 cm (19 x 15 x 8 in) 10 kg (22 lb)
Ordering Information
UniCam® Pretium™ Tool Kit
Part Number Description
TKT-UNICAM-PFC UniCam Pretium Tool Kit; includes UniCam Pretium Installation Tool for termination of multi-
mode and single-mode SC, LC and ST® Compatible Connectors; includes Pretium  Flat Cleaver,
1.25 and 2.50 mm VFL ferrule adapters, and all required fiber preparation and cleaning tools and
materials
TKT-UNICAM-PFC Accessories
Part Number Description
FBC-015 Pretium Flat Cleaver
FBC-015-BLADE Replacement Blade for the Pretium Flat Cleaver
TL-UCP UniCam Pretium Installation Tool
TKT-FCC Fiber Cleaning Kit
VFL-A125 LC 1.25 mm VFL Ferrule Adapter
VFL-A250 SC and ST Compatible 2.50 mm VFL Ferrule Adapter
VFL-AKIT LC 1.25 mm and SC and ST Compatible 2.50 mm VFL Ferrule Adapters
Standard UniCam Connector Installation Tool Kit
Part Number Description
TKT-UNICAM Basic Installation Kit for single-fiber and 2-fiber UniCam Connectors, terminates single-fiber
ST compatible, SC, LC and FC, as well as 2-fiber UniCam MT-RJ Connectors; includes
FBC-001 Score and Snap cleaver and components for single-fiber Continuity Test Set (CTS)
applications; visual fault locator (VFL) not included; includes all required fiber preparation and
cleaning tools and materials
TKT-UNICAM Accessories
FBC-001 Score and Snap Cleaver
TEST-UNICAM-CTS Converts an existing TKT-UNICAM kit to add the CTS option; contains splitter box, SC,
ST compatible, LC and MT-RJ CTS adapters and jumpers
VFL-350 Visual Fault Locator, 635 nm penlight style
UniCam® Connector Installation Tool Kits
A LANscape® Pretium™ Solutions Product
LAN-462-EN | Page 5
Ordering Information (continued)
UniCam® Connector Installation Tool Kit with Continuity Test Set
Part Number Description
TKT-UNICAM-CTS TKT-UNICAM plus splitter box, SC, ST® compatible, LC and MT-RJ CTS Adapters and
Jumpers needed to add CTS functionality; VFL is included
TKT-UNICAM-CTS Accessories
TER-CTS-MTRJ CTS Adapter for UniCam MT-RJ Connectors
TER-CTS-SC CTS Adapter for UniCam SC Connectors
TER-CTS-ST CTS Adapter for UniCam ST Compatible Connectors
TER-CTS-LC CTS Adapter for UniCam LC Connectors
VFL-350 Visual Fault Locator, 635 nm penlight style
2104359-01 Universal Connector Cleaning Cassette, cleans pinned and pinless connectors with ferrules
UniCam MTP® Connector Termination Kit
(TKT-UNICAM-MTP)
Qty. Description Part Number
1 Microscope, 200x coaxial inspection 200FM
1 Ribbon Jacket Cutting Tool with blades JCT-001
1 Scissors, electrician 100294-01
1 Bottle, pump dispenser 1603003-01
1 Marker, permanent black N/A
1 Tape, electrical 2104047-01
1 Tool, MTP Connector installation 2104344-01
1 UniCam MTP Connector Stripper 2104388-01
1 Strip Length Gauge, MTP Connector 2104390-01
1 UniCam MTP Connector Adapter, ribbon cleave inspector 2104391-01
1 Splitter, Jacket, Ribbon Cable, UniCam MTP Connector 2104447-01
1 Handler, ribbon, 12-fiber, jacketed 2104448-01
1 MTP Connector Complete Tool Kit Case 2110008-01
1 Cleaver, FBC-012 multifiber FBC-012